POWER THROUGH LIGHT
POWERED THROUGH
PHOTOVOLTAIC
SUMMER 2025
AUTONOMY
2
LIGHTING FOR MORE

 — Online monitoring
 — Cooling: Natural convection
 — Ideal for compact installations
*
*
17
1 42 3
LEDVANCE RENEWABLES | STRING INVERTERS
STRING INVERTERS 3-PHASE
Inverters for residential and commercial applications with active arc flash protection
Product name EAN L × W × H [mm]
LT-4K F2 4099854168253   6.0 16 160–1000 2 98.3   6.4    4 180 < 20  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-5K F2 4099854168277   7.5 16 160–1000 2 98.3   7.9    5 180 < 20  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-6K F2 4099854168291   9.0 16 160–1000 2 98.3   9.5    6 180 < 20  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-8K F2 4099854168338  12.0 16 160–1000 2 98.5  12.7    8 180 < 30  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-10K F2 4099854168437  15.0 16 160–1000 2 98.5  15.9   10 180 < 30  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-12K F2 4099854168567  18.0  32 160–1000 2 98.6  19.1   12 180 < 60  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-15K F2 4099854169168  22.5 32 160–1000 2 98.6  23.8   15 180 < 60  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-17K F2 4099854169212  25.5 32 160–1000 2 98.7  27.0   17 180 < 60  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-20K F2 4099854169250  30.0 32 160–1000 2 98.7  31.8   20 180 < 60  17.8 563 × 219 × 310 1
LT-25K F2 4099854167683  37.5 32 200–1000 3 98.5  41.8   25 180 < 60  37.0 629 × 252 × 647 2
LT-30K F2 4099854167706  45.0 32 200–1000 3 98.5  50.2   30 180 < 60  37.0 629 × 252 × 647 2
LT-33K F2 4099854167720  49.5 32 200–1000 3 98.6  55.1   33 180 < 60  37.0 629 × 252 × 647 2
LT-40K F2 4099854167768  60.0 32 200–1000 4 98.7  66.9   40 180 < 60  37.0 629 × 252 × 647 2
LT-50K F2 4099854168062  75.0 32 180–1000 5 98.7  83.6   50 195 < 60  54.5 578 × 338 × 691 3
LT-60K F2 4099854168086  90.0 32 180–1000 6 98.7 100.3   60 195 < 60  54.5 578 × 338 × 691 3
LT-100K F2 4099854168024 150.0 40 160–1000 8 98.5 167.1  100 180 < 60  77.0 585 × 363 × 1183 4
LT-110K F2 4099854168000 150.0 40 160–1000 8 98.5 167.1  100 180 < 60  77.0 585 × 363 × 1183 4
 — Wide MPPT voltage range
 — Remote firmware update
 — Remote change of parameters

STRING INVERTERS 3-PHASE
Inverters for residential and commercial applications with active arc flash protection
Product name EAN L × W × H [mm]
LT-5K F1 4058075835221   6.5  20 120–850 2 98.3   8.3    5 140 < 30  10.0 457 × 185 × 330 1
LT-6K F1 4058075835238   7.8  20 120–850 2 98.3  10.0    6 140 < 30  10.0 457 × 185 × 330 1
LT-8K F1 4099854134111  10.4  20 120–850 2 98.3  13.3    8 140 < 30  10.0 457 × 185 × 330 1
LT-10K F1 4058075835245  13.0  20 120–850 2 98.3  16.7   10 180 < 30  10.0 457 × 185 × 330 1
LT-12K F1 4058075835252  15.6  20 200–850 2 98.3  20.0   12 250 < 30  10.0 457 × 205 × 330 1
LT-15K F1 4058075835269  19.5  26 200–850 2 98.5  25.0   15 250 < 40  10.0 472 × 202 × 333 2
LT-20K F1 4058075835276  26.0  32 200–850 2 98.6  33.3   20 250 < 40  20.0 508 × 206 × 330 3
LT-30K F1 4099854138591  39.0  40 200–850 2 98.6  50.0   30 250 < 50  25.5 577 × 215 × 362 3
LT-40K F1 4099854138706  52.0  40 200–850 3 98.7  66.7   40 250 < 50  44.5 537 × 304 × 648 4
LT-50K F1 4099854138775  65.0  40 200–850 4 98.7  83.3   50 250 < 50  44.5 537 × 304 × 648 4
LT-50K F1 VS1 4099854099779  65.0  40 200–850 4 98.7  83.3   50 250 < 50  44.5 537 × 304 × 648 4
LT-60K F1 4099854138867  78.0  40 200–850 4 98.7 100.0   60 250 < 55  44.5 575 × 297 × 700 5
LT-80K F1 VS1 4099854100062 104.0 40 200–850  4 98.7 133.3  80 250 < 55  44.5 575 × 297 × 700 5
LT-100K F1 4058075835344 150.0 40 200–850 6 98.8 166.7 100 250 < 55  81.0 568 × 324 × 838 6
LT-110K F1 VS1 4099854100284 150.0 40 200–850 6 98.8 183.3 110 250 < 55  81.0 568 × 346 × 838 6
 — Wide MPPT voltage range
 — Remote firmware update
 — Remote change of parameters
 — DC reverse-polarity protection

PRODUCT FEATURES
 — Compatible with a variety of batteries from
different manufacturers
 — Automatic UPS switching, supports peak
shaving mode
 — Easy and offline configuration
 — Built-in surge protection
 — Multiple MPP trackers
 — Online monitoring
 — Anti-PID function (optional)
 — AFCI function (optional)
Product name EAN L × W × H [mm]
LHT-HV-5K F2 4099854168093  8.0 16 200–850 3 97.9  7.6  5.0 160 < 30 32.6  600 × 230 × 500 1
LHT-HV-6K F2 4099854168109  9.6 16 200–850 3 97.9  9.1  6.0 160 < 30 32.6  600 × 230 × 500 1
LHT-HV-8K F2 4099854168116 12.8 16 200–850 4 98.0 12.2  8.0 160 < 30 32.6  600 × 230 × 500 2
LHT-HV-10K F2 4099854168123 16.0 16 200–850 4 98.0 15.2 10.0 160 < 30 32.6  600 × 230 × 500 2
NEW LHT-HV-12K F2 4099854438479 12.0 20 200–850 4 97.7 30.0 12.0 160 < 65 31.0 599 × 243 × 546 3
NEW LHT-HV-15K F2 4099854438486 15.0 20 200–850 4 97.7 30.0 15.0 160 < 65 31.0 599 × 243 × 546 3
NEW LHT-HV-20K F2 4099854438493 20.0 20 200–850 4 97.7 30.0 20.0 160 < 65 31.0 599 × 243 × 546 3
COMFORT VERSION
Product name EAN L × W × H [mm]
LHT-HV-5K F1 4099854136689  6.5 20 150–850 2 97.6  8.4   5.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 4
LHT-HV-6K F1 4099854136696  7.8 20 150–850 2 97.6 10.0   6.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 1
LHT-HV-8K F1 4099854136726 10.4 20 150–850 2 97.6 13.4   8.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 1
LHT-HV-10K F1 4099854136733 13.0 20 150–850 2 97.6 16.7  10.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 1
LHT-HV-12K F1 4099854136825 15.6 26 150–850 2 97.6 20.0  12.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 1
LHT-HV-15K F1 4099854148965 19.5 26 150–850 2 97.6 25.0  15.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 1
LHT-HV-20K F1 4099854148972 26.0 26 150–850 2 97.6 33.4  20.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 1
LHT-HV-25K F1 4058075838253 32.5 26 150–850 2 97.6 41.7  25.0 180 < 55 32.5  408 × 237 × 638 1
LHT-HV-30K F1 4099854149009 39.0 36 150–850 3 97.6 50.0  30.0 180 < 65 85.0  527 × 294 × 894 5
LHT-HV-40K F1 4099854147968 52.0 36 150–850 4 97.6 66.7  40.0 180 < 65 86.0  527 × 294 × 894 2
LHT-HV-50K F1 4099854147975 65.0 36 150–850 4 97.6 83.4  50.0 180 < 65 87.0  527 × 294 × 894 2
STANDARD VERSION
Compatible
accessories:
see page 22